Ellesmere A&P Show Equestrian
Timetable

Friday

BAYLEYS MAIN RING

In Hand Pony

In Hand Horse

In Hand Welsh

In Hand Native

In Hand Coloured

Ridden Cobs

In Hand Thoroughbred Show Horse
Supreme In Hand Horse

LUNCH
Novice Park Hack, Hack, Riding Horse, Saddle Hunter

Supreme Novice Ridden Horse
Ridden Coloured

RING TWO
Novice Pony Groups A, B, C&D

RING THREE
Hackney & Non Hackney

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

10:30am

To follow In Hand Horse

To follow In Hand TB Show Horse

1:00pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

10:30am

** All times are an approximate only, Ellesmere A&P Association does not hold any responsibility for
competitors missing their classes, please keep an eye on your relevant ring.



Ellesmere A&P Show Equestrian
Timetable

Saturday

BAYLEYS MAIN RING

Standardbred In hand Show Horse

Park Hack, Hack, Riding Horse, Saddle Hunter
Senior Rider

Supreme Horse

Thoroughbred Show Horse

Side Saddle

Champion of Champion Pleasure Classes
Working Hunter Horse

Hack RTR

Working Hunter Pony

Pony RTR

GRAND PARADE (including horses)

RING TWO

Show Pony & Saddle Hunter Pony
Lead Rein

First Ridden

NZRP & NZPB Classes

Junior Rider
Supreme Pony

RING THREE
Pleasure Horse & Pony

Pleasure Lead Rein
Trotting & Pacing

RING FOUR
Miniature Horses
Donkeys
Shetlands

8:30am (followed by ridden SB)
8:30am

10:30am

To follow Senior rider

11:30am

11:30am

11:30am

12:30pm

To follow Working Hunter Horse
12:30pm

To follow Working Hunter Pony

3:30pm

8:30am

9:30am

1lam

At the conclusion of Show Pony & Saddle
Hunter Pony

following NZRP & NZBP classes

following Junior Rider classes

9:00am (Champion or Champion classes held in
the Bayleys Main Oval at 11:30am)

9:00am (followed by Pleasure First Ridden)
1:00pm

8:30am
9:00am
9:00am

** All times are an approximate only, Ellesmere A&P Association does not hold any responsibility for
competitors missing their classes, please keep an eye on your relevant ring.



